  SMD POWER INDUCTOR
FEATURE:
●   Large current capacity and large inductance by  using
      high performance.
●  High Q value at high frequencies and low DC resistance.
SHAPES&DIMENSION:           Unit:mm
APPLICATION
● DC/DC converter

1.0min 1.0min 1.0min
1.3min 1.7min 1.3min
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
TSQ □□  □□ - □□□  □
1)  PRODUCT SYMBOL
2)  OUTSIDE DIA          :m/m
3)  BODY HEIGHT        :m/m
4)  INDUCTANCE         :µH
5)  TOLERANCE            :K 10%, L 15%, M 20%
TEN WELL INDUSTRIAL LTD. Homepage:http:\\www.ten-well.com
K
1.75
I
2.0
3.0
4.5
5.5
7.5
TSQ 0605
HPart No.
TSQ TYPE
8.0
1.00
1.5
2.0
TSQ 0301
TSQ 0302
TSQ 0403
TSQ 0605
TSQ 0301
TSQ 0302
TSQ 0403
L
1.5
3.5
1.0
1.5
J
1.00
1.5
3.0
1.00
T-WELLTWI
D
I
LAND PATTERN FOR TSQ0302/0403
LK K
A
B
H
J
C
I
LAND PATTERN FOR TSQ0301/0605
K KL
H
GE F
2 3 4 51
5
EMC
COMPONENT
SMD
EMI
  SMD POWER INDUCTOR
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
Part Inductance DCR(Ω)Max. Rated D.C Current(A)Max.
TSQ TSQ TSQ TSQ TSQ TSQ TSQ TSQ
No.      L(µH)±20% 0301 0302 0403 0605 0301 0302 0403 0605
0.25 0.70
0.0098 6.00
0.546 0.250
0.25 0.65
0.602 0.0140 0.240 5.30